DONGGUAN AMPFORT ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
规格承认书
SPECIFICATION FOR　APPROVAL
客户名称：
CUSTOMER：
产品名称：                         贴片保险丝  SMD FUSE
PRODUCT　  　NAME：
型  号：                    1032F    (RoHS)  3.2*10.2（1032）mm

Ampere
Rating
额定电压
Voltage
Rating
分断能力
Breaking
Capacity
冷阻值
Nominal Cold
Resistance
(Ohms)
熔化热能
I2TMelting
Integral(A2.S)
1032F.0200 200mA 2.550 0.079 ● ●
1032F.0250 250mA 1.630 0.208 ● ●
1032F.0300 300mA 1.102 0.367 ● ●
1032F.0315 315mA 1.040 0.347 ● ●
1032F.0375 375mA 0.621 0.601 ● ●
1032F.0400 400mA 0.600 0.630 ● ●
1032F.0500 500mA 0.551 0.98 ● ●
1032F.0600 600mA 0.360 1.95 ● ●
1032F.0630 630mA 0.351 2.00 ● ●
1032F.0700 700mA 0.190 3.53 ● ●
1032F.0750 750mA 0.186 3.63 ● ●
1032F.0800 800mA 0.180 3.81 ● ●
1032F.1100 1A 0.177 3.98 ● ●
1032F.1125 1.25A 0.112 7.04 ● ●
1032F.1150 1.5A 0.072 11.52 ● ●
1032F.1160 1.6A 0.071 12.43 ● ●
1032F.1200 2A 0.054 14.20 ● ●
1032F.1250 2.5A 0.041 28.02 ● ●
1032F.1300 3A 0.032 45.1 ● ●
1032F.1315 3.15A 0.031 45.3 ● ●
1032F.1350 3.5A 0.024 63.1 ● ●
1032F.1400 4A 0.022 64.0 ● ●
1032F.1500 5A 0.015 111.0 ● ●
1032F.1600 6A 0.013 143.3 ● ●
1032F.1630 6.3A 0.012 144.6 ● ●
1032F.1700 7A 0.0083 146.2 ● ●
1032F.1800 8A 0.0080 160 ● ●
1032F.2100 10 0.0053 168 ● ●
1032F.2120 12A 0.0045 177 ● ●
1032F.2150 15A 0.0038 327 ● ●
1032F.2160 16A 0.0032 328 ● ●
1032F.2200 20A 0.0024 710 ● ●
1032F.2250 25A 0.0018 1162 ● ●
1032F.2300 30A 0.0014 1750 ● ●
1032F.2400 40A
250V/AC/DC
125V/AC/DC
 300VAC/DC
72V/DC